Patrol Rosters

Selection Criteria: Simple Search; Include Contact Details; Exclude Registration Details; Exclude Sub-Membership Category
Details; Season Type = Patrol Season; Patrol Season = 2019; Current Roster Only (not patrol logs); Sort By
Team.



Team Members:

Salt

Patrol Team: Patrol 1 - Bronzes

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

4213044 Clements, Ben Patrol Captain 0401719088 ben.clements99@gmail.com
5713953 Cross, Michael Vice Captain 0457790998 michaelicross@gmail.com
4100909 Lethbridge, Brent IRB Driver 0416232361 brent.c.leth@gmail.com
5753994 Duggan, John Patrol Application Captain 0438386190 johnaduggan@gmail.com
5844926 Clifton, Vicky Bronze Member 0410335797 vicky@$S28.com.au
5871372 Ford, Matthew Bronze Member 0421626009 matthewjford23@gmail.com
5876543 Hawkins, Ellie Bronze Member 0401462941 elliejhawkins@gmail.com
5652030 Popov, Victor Bronze Member 0466840046 popovvictor@hotmail.com
5843611 Titman, Steven Bronze Member 0475265063 steve.titman@hotmail.com
5897390 Godart, llona Award Member 0409446655 ilona.godart@gmail.com
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sat 12/10/2019 09:00 12:00

Sat 02/11/2019 09:00 12:00

Sat 16/11/2019 09:00 12:00

Sun 01/12/2019 12:00 15:00

Sun 22/12/2019 13:00 17:00

Wed 01/01/2020 09:00 13:00

Sat 11/01/2020 09:00 13:00

Sat 01/02/2020 09:00 12:00

Sun 16/02/2020 09:00 12:00

Sun 01/03/2020 12:00 15:00

Sun 15/03/2020 12:00 15:00

Sat 04/04/2020 09:00 12:00

Sat 25/04/2020 09:00 15:00




Team Members:

Salt

Patrol Team: Patrol 10 - Socialites

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

4213044 Clements, Ben Patrol Captain 0401719088 ben.clements99@gmail.com
4558648 Smith, Jeffery (Jeff) Patrol Captain 0418826993 jeff@bwicards.com.au
3537253 Payne, Philip IRB Crew 0439009336 jodie.payne.sc@gmail.com
4663553 Payne, Taj Patrol Application Captain 0438333166 jodie.payne.sc@gmail.com
4750359 Payne, Jodie Bronze Member 0438333166 jodie.payne.sc@gmail.com
4639543 Smith, Piper SRC 0432483206 kareen@bwicards.com.au
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sat 28/09/2019 12:00 15:00

Sat 26/10/2019 12:00 15:00

Sat 23/11/2019 12:00 15:00

Sat 07/12/2019 12:00 16:00

Sat 14/12/2019 12:00 15:00

Wed 25/12/2019 09:00 17:00

Sat 11/01/2020 13:00 17:00

Sat 25/01/2020 13:00 17:00

Sat 29/02/2020 12:00 15:00

Sat 21/03/2020 12:00 15:00

Sun 05/04/2020 09:00 12:00

Sun 26/04/2020 12:00 15:00




Team Members:

Salt

Patrol Team: Patrol 2 - Old Heads

Member ID | Name Position Contact No. | Email

4446718 Adams, Richard Patrol Captain 0418973237 | adamskingscliff@gmail.com

5512559 Thrupp, Jason Patrol Captain 0488000400 | thruppys@gmail.com

3536993 Greenup, Wayne Vice Captain 0422052206 | wayne.greenup@gmail.com

5640780 Thomas, lain IRB Driver 0438596290 | iaint1979@gmail.com

5664961 Ziegler, Michael IRB Crew 0428880363 | mziegler@iinet.net.au

5782980 Larkin, Claire Patrol Application Captain 0478007829 | clairelarkin97@gmail.com

4494454 Lee, Trevor Patrol Application Captain; Bronze 0403362028 | trevor@travconsult.com.au
Member

4256991 O'Neill, Tim Bronze Member 0411693605 | toneill2@vtown.com.au

4417273 Spetch, Geoffrey (Geoff) | Bronze Member 0412949249 | lyndadownie52@gmail.com

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sun 20/10/2019 09:00 15:00

Sun 17/11/2019 09:00 15:00

Thu 26/12/2019 13:00 17:00

Sun 05/01/2020 09:00 13:00

Sun 19/01/2020 09:00 13:00

Sun 02/02/2020 09:00 15:00

Sun 08/03/2020 09:00 15:00

Sun 05/04/2020 09:00 15:00

Mon 13/04/2020 09:00 15:00




Team Members:

Salt

Patrol Team: Patrol 3 - Young Guns

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

4463112 Clements, Holly Patrol Captain 0476255512 hollyclements11@hotmail.com
4497919 Smith, Riley Patrol Captain 0452044997 riley.s6301@gmail.com
4673867 Owen, James IRB Crew 0415561701 jowen22@me.com

5614372 Gregoraci, Shantel Patrol Application Captain 0404142304 thegregoracis@bigpond.com
5515389 Evans, Teva Bronze Member 0400628216 pacifica@ni.net.nf

4417244 McNamara, Anthony Bronze Member 0419349119 ajmaccas@bigpond.net.au
4424338 McNamara, Jacob Bronze Member 0488280400 jacobmacca2487@gmail.com
4417247 McNamara, Jan Bronze Member 0450969973 ajmaccas@bigpond.net.au
4424339 McNamara, Molly Bronze Member 66743495 ajmaccas@bigpond.net.au
5402323 Smith, Greg Bronze Member 0414279686 greg.smith@raytheon.com.au
5842516 Holland, Aidan SRC 0432120299 hollands23@hotmail.com
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Mon 07/10/2019 09:00 15:00

Sat 19/10/2019 09:00 12:00

Sat 02/11/2019 12:00 15:00

Sat 16/11/2019 12:00 15:00

Sat 07/12/2019 09:00 12:00

Sun 29/12/2019 09:00 13:00

Sun 19/01/2020 13:00 17:00

Sat 25/01/2020 09:00 13:00

Sat 01/02/2020 12:00 15:00

Sun 16/02/2020 12:00 15:00

Sat 07/03/2020 09:00 12:00

Sun 22/03/2020 12:00 15:00

Sun 19/04/2020 12:00 15:00




Team Members:

Salt

Patrol Team: Patrol 4 - Straddie-a-Salt

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

4586139 Hill, George Patrol Captain 0419780730 georgeahill2803@gmail.com
4424325 Mandall, Craig IRB Driver 0410555341 craigmandall1968@gmail.com
4614750 Woodward, Darren Patrol Application Captain 0400855226 dw161266@bigpond.net.au
5507166 Ford, Shane Bronze Member 0410603264 tandsford@bigpond.com
4488982 Mandall, Darren Bronze Member 0407150265 darrenmandall@gmail.com
4424328 Mandall, Jayden Bronze Member 0431943029 jaydenmandall@gmail.com
5055561 Smith, Glenn Bronze Member 0414774477 glennsmith13@gmail.com
5827771 Valentino, Jonathon Bronze Member 0412108026 Jonval66@gmail.com
4614750 Woodward, Darren Bronze Member 0400855226 dw161266@bigpond.net.au
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sun 06/10/2019 09:00 15:00

Sat 19/10/2019 12:00 15:00

Sat 09/11/2019 12:00 15:00

Sun 24/11/2019 09:00 12:00

Sat 21/12/2019 09:00 13:00

Wed 01/01/2020 13:00 17:00

Sat 18/01/2020 13:00 17:00

Sat 08/02/2020 12:00 15:00

Sat 22/02/2020 12:00 15:00

Sat 07/03/2020 12:00 15:00

Sun 22/03/2020 09:00 12:00

Sat 18/04/2020 12:00 15:00




Team Members:

Salt

Patrol Team: Patrol 5 - Sharks

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

4497903 Farrell, Darren Patrol Captain 0419746677 darrenfarrell@bigpond.com
4497915 Smith, Kareen Patrol Captain 0432483206 kareen@bwicards.com.au
4497224 Carpenter, Suzanne Vice Captain 0409654494 suzanne.carpenter@bayer.com
4558648 Smith, Jeffery (Jeff) IRB Driver 0418826993 jeff@bwicards.com.au
5560627 Wright, Adam IRB Crew 0423700760 a_wright@bigpond.net.au
4514009 Clark, Darren Bronze Member clarkz@bigpond.com
5718655 Fitzmaurice, Li Bronze Member 0417282875 mrfitzmaurice@yahoo.com
5740616 Floyd, Marcus Bronze Member 0417591330 marcusfloyd71@gmail.com
4237373 Saville, Michael Bronze Member 0422660648 michaelsaville@me.com
5740618 Floyd, Jack (Seth) SRC 0417591330 andrea.floyd@bigpond.com
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sat 28/09/2019 09:00 12:00

Sun 13/10/2019 12:00 15:00

Sun 03/11/2019 09:00 12:00

Sat 23/11/2019 09:00 12:00

Sun 08/12/2019 09:00 12:00

Sat 21/12/2019 13:00 17:00

Sat 28/12/2019 09:00 13:00

Sun 26/01/2020 09:00 13:00

Sat 08/02/2020 09:00 12:00

Sat 22/02/2020 09:00 12:00

Sun 15/03/2020 09:00 12:00

Sat 28/03/2020 09:00 12:00

Fri 10/04/2020 09:00 15:00




Salt

Patrol Team: Patrol 6 - Stretch
Team Members:
Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email
4470710 Blyth, Leanne Patrol Captain 0414895121 leanne.blyth@bigpond.com
4414853 Blyth, Robert (Rob) Vice Captain 0418613469 rob_blyth@yahoo.com.au
4580574 Finlay, Richard IRB Driver 0408454958 richard.finlay@student.griffith.edu.au
4414851 Blyth, Angus IRB Crew 0418613469 leanne.blyth@bigpond.com
5793612 Langdon, Rebecca Patrol Application Captain 0467744198 rebecca.langdon@det.nsw.edu.au
4414857 Blyth, Wilson Bronze Member 0418613469 leanne.blyth@bigpond.com
5767204 Dwyer, Grant Bronze Member 0438689818 gd.security@bigpond.com
4446887 Smith, John-Paul Bronze Member 0427249733 johnpaul@otcp.com.au
Patrol Roster Schedule:
Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sun 29/09/2019 09:00 12:00
Sun 13/10/2019 09:00 12:00
Sun 03/11/2019 12:00 15:00
Sun 24/11/2019 12:00 15:00
Sun 08/12/2019 12:00 15:00
Sun 22/12/2019 09:00 13:00
Sat 04/01/2020 09:00 13:00
Sun 26/01/2020 13:00 17:00
Sun 09/02/2020 09:00 12:00
Sun 23/02/2020 12:00 15:00
Sat 14/03/2020 09:00 12:00
Sat 28/03/2020 12:00 15:00
Sun 12/04/2020 09:00 15:00




Team Members:

Salt

Patrol Team: Patrol 7 - Point Break

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

5707780 Gunther, Chris Patrol Captain 0413328419 chris.gunther@outlook.com
5401854 Mirana, Belinda Patrol Captain 0423382289 belinda.mirana@det.nsw.edu.au
4664193 Donnelly, Craig IRB Driver 0419615665 craig.donnelly@hiab.com
5593855 Colman, Sam IRB Crew 0409902555 sacolman71l@gmail.com
5694816 Hall, Matthew (Matt) IRB Crew 0432971081 matthew_hall@euroline.com.au
4617461 Eyre, Dennis Patrol Application Captain 0491101439 deneyre@yahoo.com
5586106 Fitzsimmons, Nathan Bronze Member 0407905838 nathanfitz75@gmail.com
5828016 Gunther, Kerry Bronze Member 0412191274 kerry.gunther@hotmail.com
5703365 HALL, JACK Bronze Member 0490665691 jack@myhall.net

4561743 Roberts, Kyle Bronze Member 0488307173 kyle@bkpumps.com.au
5042609 Maynard, Jayd Award Member 0410565227 jayd.maynard@gmail.com
4728170 Roberts, Koby SRC 0488307173 emandkyle@bigpond.com
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sun 29/09/2019 12:00 15:00

Sat 26/10/2019 09:00 12:00

Sat 09/11/2019 09:00 12:00

Sat 30/11/2019 12:00 15:00

Sat 14/12/2019 09:00 12:00

Thu 26/12/2019 09:00 13:00

Sat 04/01/2020 13:00 17:00

Sun 12/01/2020 13:00 17:00

Sun 09/02/2020 12:00 15:00

Sun 23/02/2020 09:00 12:00

Sat 14/03/2020 12:00 15:00

Sun 29/03/2020 09:00 12:00

Sat 18/04/2020 09:00 12:00

Sun 26/04/2020 09:00 12:00




Team Members:

Salt
Patrol Team: Patrol 8 - Beach Bumz

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

4750359 Payne, Jodie Patrol Captain 0438333166 jodie.payne.sc@gmail.com
4690000 Barlogio, Julianne Vice Captain 0414618892 julianneb23@yahoo.com
4639375 Lewis, Diane (Di) Vice Captain 0478006170 DIML99@outlook.com
3537253 Payne, Philip IRB Driver 0439009336 jodie.payne.sc@gmail.com
5404700 Sims, Col IRB Crew 0416303720 colsims68@gmail.com
5761772 Barlogio, Stewart Bronze Member 0416124470 stewart.barlogio@yahoo.com.au
4503730 Bemrose, Elliott Bronze Member 0422121806 elliott@coreindustries.com.au
4310822 Bemrose, Esther Bronze Member 0421011881 esther@coreindustries.com.au
3670591 Gray, Benjamin Bronze Member 0428922510 bengray731@gmail.com
3537134 Lancett, Trevor Bronze Member 0424975003 Trevor.lancett@gmail.com
4663553 Payne, Taj Bronze Member 0438333166 jodie.payne.sc@gmail.com
5739550 Fairbairn-Gray, Oscar SRC 0428922510 bengray731@gmail.com
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sat 05/10/2019 09:00 15:00

Sun 27/10/2019 09:00 12:00

Sun 10/11/2019 12:00 15:00

Sun 01/12/2019 09:00 12:00

Sun 15/12/2019 09:00 12:00

Sun 29/12/2019 13:00 17:00

Sun 12/01/2020 09:00 13:00

Mon 27/01/2020 09:00 13:00

Sat 15/02/2020 09:00 12:00

Sun 01/03/2020 09:00 12:00

Sat 21/03/2020 09:00 12:00

Sun 29/03/2020 12:00 15:00

Sun 19/04/2020 09:00 12:00




Team Members:

Salt
Patrol Team: Patrol 9 - Love Train

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

4553175 Lovett, Penelope Patrol Captain 0414300739 penelopelovett996@gmail.com
3607059 Lovett, Gregory IRB Driver 0414300739 galovett@bigpond.com

5692288 Clear, Kristian (Kritta) IRB Crew 0407266776 knkclear@hotmail.com

5662754 Agolley, David Bronze Member 0411512006 agolley88@yahoo.co.uk

5567560 Beck, Simon Bronze Member 0412367222 simon.beck@freshestateagents.com.au
5818921 Campbell, Holly Bronze Member 0419745807 little_nevli@hotmail.com

5831521 Clear, Kristy Bronze Member 0403713571 knkclear@hotmail.com

5822963 Harris, Jacquelene (Jackie) Bronze Member 0413645233 jack.wayne@bigpond.com

5822703 Harris, Wayne Bronze Member 0437744487 wharris@uprightmanagement.com.au
4553174 Lovett, Eliza Bronze Member 0414300739 eliza.lovett@lindisfarne.nsw.edu.au
4453408 Lynch, Matt Bronze Member 0439564733 matt@icredit.net.au

5822636 Woodward, Melanie Bronze Member 0430161144 mtwoodward@iinet.net.au

4661658 Beck, Jacob SRC 0418153237 kylieb.73@bigpond.com

5156626 Beck, Marcus SRC 0412367222 simon.beck@freshestateagents.com.au
5821324 Doevendans, Kye SRC 0408005821 melissadoevendans@hotmail.com
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Sat 12/10/2019 12:00 15:00

Sun 27/10/2019 12:00 15:00

Sun 10/11/2019 09:00 12:00

Sat 30/11/2019 09:00 12:00

Sun 15/12/2019 12:00 15:00

Sat 28/12/2019 13:00 17:00

Sun 05/01/2020 13:00 17:00

Sat 18/01/2020 09:00 13:00

Mon 27/01/2020 13:00 17:00

Sat 15/02/2020 12:00 15:00

Sat 29/02/2020 09:00 12:00

Sat 04/04/2020 12:00 15:00




